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Alleen de 4 beste resultaten tellen voor het kampioenschap.

Pascal Noort

Robert Smith

Olaf van Stam

Mark van der Horn
Mike van der Meer
Paul de Ruijter

Jack de Ruijter
Jeroen van der Vossen
Dennis Kulk

Han Padding

Berry Hollander
Tonny Kralt

Robert Jan van Haagen
Lars Heilker

Yvonne de Jong
Rein van Varik
Pepijn van Varik
lwan Hulsebosch
Martijn van Doesburg
Cornelis Kuijt

Arjan van der Plas
Koen Beukers
Hendrik Amaddeo
Jeroen Hiep

Lennard Vieveen

NoordBikers Marathon Competitie 2018
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Halve Marathon - Tussenstand
Plaats: Naam:
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Alleen de 4 beste resultaten tellen voor het kampioenschap.

Tomasz Stoklosa
Maaike van Dijk
Tim van Gijlswijk
Ton van Haastregt
Marloes de Jong
Vincent van Blitterswijk
Peter van der Boon
Peter van der Zwet
Paul van Eeden
Roy Rotteveel
Peter van Dam
Paul Rietkerk

Iris van der Stelt
Mart van den Eijkel
Frenk Dofferhoff
Paul de Ruijter
Marcel van Loenhout
Peter van der Meulen
Cornelis Kuijt
Lorenz Spreeuw
Nick Immerzeel
Koen Beukers
Sander Heemskerk
Jesper Smorenberg
Han Padding

Sven Middelkoop
Jack de Ruijter
Martijn Heemskerk
Jos Versteege

Jack Tulen

Martijn Besselink
Margot van Winsen
Lars Heilker

Ted van Dijk

Marco Besselink
Evert van Waegeningh
Hans van Hulten
Péron van Stralen
Ronald Glasbergen
Stef Marijt

Jisk Hoogervorst
Bas Kaptein

Mike van der Meer

17-mrt
50
44
95
47
42
60
46
100

dnf

dnf

10-mei
100
95

10-mei
100

27-mei

90
95

27-mei
100

10-jun
100
90
95

80
75

Punten in rood zijn niet meegeteld in einduitslag

10-jun
95
90
80
70

Punten in rood zijn niet meegeteld in einduitslag

30-jun
100
85
90
80

95

30-jun
70
85
50
46
65
44
55

100

26-aug

26-aug

8-sep

95

8-sep

Totaal:
400
370
360
190
170
130
124
100

95
95
85
85
85
85
75
70
65
60
55
48
47
46
45
0
0

Totaal:
345
204
180
177
158
125
119
101
100
100
100
100

95
95
90
90
90
85
85
85
80
80
75
75
70
65
60
55
49
49
48
48
47



